Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch 6575
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniSwitch 6575
Compact Hardened Ethernet Switches
The Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch 6575 is a family of
ruggedized, fully manageable and fan-less Gigabit Ethernet
switches. Designed for industrial Ethernet applications, this

•	 RFC 3621 Power Ethernet MIB
•	 RFC 4562 MAC-Forced Forwarding
 Ordering information
Orderable part Description
OS6575-P12-xx Hardened GigE fan-less switch. 8x10/100/1000 BaseT RJ-45 802.3bt PoE, 4x100/1000 BaseX SFP+, alarm relay,
RS-232 console & USB ports. FPoE/PPoE and up to 360W PoE budget. Includes user manual & DIN mounting
hardware. 150W AC power supply and power cord.
OS6575-P12-00 Hardened GigE fan-less switch. 8x10/100/1000 BaseT RJ-45 802.3bt PoE, 4x100/1000 BaseX SFP+, alarm relay,
RS-232 console & USB ports. FPEE/PPoE and up to 360W PoE budget. Includes user manual & DIN mounting
hardware. Order power supply separately.
OS6575-P12-zz Hardened GigE fan-less switch. 8x10/100/1000 BaseT RJ-45 802.3bt PoE, 4x100/1000 BaseX SFP+, alarm relay,
RS-232 console & USB ports. FPoE/PPoE and up to 360W PoE budget. Includes user manual & DIN mounting
hardware. 150W AC power supply. Order power cord separately.
OS6575-U28-xx Hardened Gigabit Ethernet L3 1RU chassis 20x100/1000 BaseX SFP, 4xSFP+ , 4x10/100/1000 BaseT combo PoE
(90W), RS-232 Console,USB ports. Includes 180W AC PSU, power cord, user manuals access card, 19» rack mount
kit.
OS6575-U28-00 Hardened Gigabit Ethernet L3 1RU chassis 20x100/1000 BaseX SFP, 4xSFP+ , 4x10/100/1000 BaseT combo PoE
(90W), RS-232 Console, USB ports. Order power supply separately. Includes user manuals access card, 19» rack
mount kit.
OS6575-U28-zz Hardened Gigabit Ethernet L3 1RU chassis 20x100/1000 BaseX SFP, 4xSFP+ , 4x10/100/1000 BaseT combo PoE
(90W), RS-232 Console, USB ports. Includes 180W AC PSU, user manuals access card, 19» rack mount kit. Order
power cord separately.
OS6575-U28-D Hardened Gigabit Ethernet L3 1RU chassis 20x100/1000 BaseX SFP, 4xSFP+ , 4x10/100/1000 BaseT combo PoE
(90W), RS-232 Console, USB ports. Includes 180W DC PSU, user manuals access card, 19» rack mount kit.
Power supplies (DIN)
OS6NN5-BPNS-xx OS6575 modular DIN Rail 150W AC power supply. Provides system & PoE power to one OS6575-P12 switch. Ships
with AR power cord & TS-35/7.5 or 15 DIN rail mounting.
OS6NN5-BPNS-zz OS6575 modular DIN Rail 150W AC power supply. Provides system & PoE power to one OS6575-P12 switch. Ships
with TS-35/7.5 or 15 DIN rail mounting. Order power cord separately.
11
Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch 6575
Power supplies (DIN)
OS6NN5-BPNSX-xx OS6575 modular DIN Rail 480W AC power supply. Provides system & PoE power to one OS6575-P12/-U28 switch.
Ships with country specific power cord & TS-35/7.5 or 15 DIN rail mounting.
OS6NN5-BPNSX-zz OS6575 modular DIN Rail 480W AC power supply. Provides system & PoE power to one OS6575-P12/-U28 switch.
Ships with TS-35/7.5 or 15 DIN rail mounting. No power cord included.
OS6575-U28 power supplies
OS6575-BPR-xx OS6575 modular 180W AC power supply. Provides system and PoE power to one OS6575-U28 switch. Ships with US
power cord and chassis connection cable.
OS6575-BPR-zz OS6575 modular 180W AC power supply. Provides system and PoE power to one OS6575-U28 switch. Order power
cord separately.